Individual Best Times (All Time)

Will Howard - (468498) - Alton & District Swimming Club - 50 Breaststroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
35.72
35.73
37.47
37.67
37.91
38.96
39.48
39.64
39.99
40.15
40.79
41.00
41.36
42.65
43.15
43.18
43.41
45.23
46.03
46.74
46.77
48.55
50.23
54.72

1:09.61
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Round

Date

03/10/15
16/11/19
05/10/14
14/12/14
18/10/14
09/03/14
01/12/13
30/06/13
10/03/13
15/12/13
19/10/13
10/02/13
16/12/12
171112
22/07/12
02/12/12
21/10/112
11/03/12
03/12/11
18/12/11
05/02/12
03/07/11
01/10/11
25/09/10
04/10/08

Meet

Alton & District Autumn Club Championships

BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships 2019

14th James Moreno Open Meet

5th CO Southampton Christmas Open Meet
Alton & District Autumn Winter Champs
Hampshire County Championships

HVWS Peter Bull Open Meet

Fareham Nomads Open Meet

Hampshire County Championships

City of Southampton SC Christmas Open Meet
Alton & District Autumn Winter Club Champs
City of Southampton Open Meet

City of Southampton Christmas Open Meet
Alton & District Club Championships
Fareham Nomads SC Summer Open Meet 2012
Peter Bull Development Meet

City of Southampton James Moreno Meet
Hampshire County Championships

Havant & Waterlooville Peter Bull Meet

City of Southampton Christmas Open Meet
City of Southampton Open Meet

Hampshire County Development

Alton & District Autumn Club Championships
Alton & District Champs

Alton & Dist Club Champs

Venue

Alton
Sheffield
Southampton
Southampton
Alton
Waterlooville
Waterlooville
Waterlooville
Southampton
Southampton
Alton
Southampton
Southampton
Alton
Southampton
Waterlooville
Southampton
Waterlooville
Waterlooville
Southampton
Southampton
Waterlooville
Alton

Alton

Alton
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Club Swam Under Level

Alton & Dist 4
Reading 2
Alton & Dist 2
Alton & Dist 3
Alton & Dist 4
Alton & Dist 2
Alton & Dist 3
Alton & Dist 3
Alton & Dist 2
Alton & Dist 3
Alton & Dist 4
Alton & Dist 2
Alton & Dist 3
Alton & Dist 4
Alton & Dist 3
Alton & Dist 3
Alton & Dist 2
Alton & Dist 2
Alton & Dist 3
Alton & Dist 3
Alton & Dist 2
Alton & Dist 3
Alton & Dist 4
Alton & Dist 4
Alton & Dist 4
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Swims in Date Order

Time
35.73
35.72
37.67
37.91
37.47
38.96
40.15
39.48
40.79
39.64
39.99
41.00
41.36
43.18
42.65
43.41
43.15
45.23
46.77
46.74
46.03
50.23
48.55
54.72

1:09.61

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

340
340
290
285
295
262
239
252
228
249
242
225
219
192
200
189
193
167
151
152
159
122
135

46

Round

H

Date

16/11/19
03/10/15
14/12/14
18/10/14
05/10/14
09/03/14
15/12/13
01/12/13
19/10/13
30/06/13
10/03/13
10/02/13
16/12/12
02/12/12
1771112
211012
22/07/12
11/03/12
05/02/12
18/12/11
03/12/11
01/10/11
03/07/11
25/09/10
04/10/08

Meet

BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships 2019

Alton & District Autumn Club Championships
5th CO Southampton Christmas Open Meet
Alton & District Autumn Winter Champs

14th James Moreno Open Meet

Hampshire County Championships

City of Southampton SC Christmas Open Meet
HVWS Peter Bull Open Meet

Alton & District Autumn Winter Club Champs
Fareham Nomads Open Meet

Hampshire County Championships

City of Southampton Open Meet

City of Southampton Christmas Open Meet
Peter Bull Development Meet

Alton & District Club Championships

City of Southampton James Moreno Meet
Fareham Nomads SC Summer Open Meet 2012
Hampshire County Championships

City of Southampton Open Meet

City of Southampton Christmas Open Meet
Havant & Waterlooville Peter Bull Meet
Alton & District Autumn Club Championships
Hampshire County Development

Alton & District Champs

Alton & Dist Club Champs

Venue

Sheffield
Alton
Southampton
Alton
Southampton
Waterlooville
Southampton
Waterlooville
Alton
Waterlooville
Southampton
Southampton
Southampton
Waterlooville
Alton
Southampton
Southampton
Waterlooville
Southampton
Southampton
Waterlooville
Alton
Waterlooville
Alton

Alton
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Reading 2
Alton & Dist 4
Alton & Dist 3
Alton & Dist 4
Alton & Dist 2
Alton & Dist 2
Alton & Dist 3
Alton & Dist 3
Alton & Dist 4
Alton & Dist 3
Alton & Dist 2
Alton & Dist 2
Alton & Dist 3
Alton & Dist 3
Alton & Dist 4
Alton & Dist 2
Alton & Dist 3
Alton & Dist 2
Alton & Dist 2
Alton & Dist 3
Alton & Dist 3
Alton & Dist 4
Alton & Dist 3
Alton & Dist 4
Alton & Dist 4
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