Individual Best Times (All Time)

Will Howard - (468498) - Alton & District Swimming Club - 50 Breaststroke - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
35.72	340	F	03/10/15	Alton & District Autumn Club Championships	Alton	Alton & Dist	4
35.73	340	Н	16/11/19	BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships 2019	Sheffield	Reading	2
37.47	295	F	05/10/14	14th James Moreno Open Meet	Southampton	Alton & Dist	2
37.67	290	F	14/12/14	5th CO Southampton Christmas Open Meet	Southampton	Alton & Dist	3
37.91	285	F	18/10/14	Alton & District Autumn Winter Champs	Alton	Alton & Dist	4
38.96	262		09/03/14	Hampshire County Championships	Waterlooville	Alton & Dist	2
39.48	252	Н	01/12/13	HVWS Peter Bull Open Meet	Waterlooville	Alton & Dist	3
39.64	249	Н	30/06/13	Fareham Nomads Open Meet	Waterlooville	Alton & Dist	3
39.99	242		10/03/13	Hampshire County Championships	Southampton	Alton & Dist	2
40.15	239		15/12/13	City of Southampton SC Christmas Open Meet	Southampton	Alton & Dist	3
40.79	228		19/10/13	Alton & District Autumn Winter Club Champs	Alton	Alton & Dist	4
41.00	225		10/02/13	City of Southampton Open Meet	Southampton	Alton & Dist	2
41.36	219		16/12/12	City of Southampton Christmas Open Meet	Southampton	Alton & Dist	3
42.65	200		17/11/12	Alton & District Club Championships	Alton	Alton & Dist	4
43.15	193	Н	22/07/12	Fareham Nomads SC Summer Open Meet 2012	Southampton	Alton & Dist	3
43.18	192	Н	02/12/12	Peter Bull Development Meet	Waterlooville	Alton & Dist	3
43.41	189		21/10/12	City of Southampton James Moreno Meet	Southampton	Alton & Dist	2
45.23	167		11/03/12	Hampshire County Championships	Waterlooville	Alton & Dist	2
46.03	159	Н	03/12/11	Havant & Waterlooville Peter Bull Meet	Waterlooville	Alton & Dist	3
46.74	152		18/12/11	City of Southampton Christmas Open Meet	Southampton	Alton & Dist	3
46.77	151		05/02/12	City of Southampton Open Meet	Southampton	Alton & Dist	2
48.55	135		03/07/11	Hampshire County Development	Waterlooville	Alton & Dist	3
50.23	122		01/10/11	Alton & District Autumn Club Championships	Alton	Alton & Dist	4
54.72	94		25/09/10	Alton & District Champs	Alton	Alton & Dist	4
1:09.61	46		04/10/08	Alton & Dist Club Champs	Alton	Alton & Dist	4

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
35.73	340	Н	16/11/19	BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships 2019	Sheffield	Reading	2
35.72	340	F	03/10/15	Alton & District Autumn Club Championships	Alton	Alton & Dist	4
37.67	290	F	14/12/14	5th CO Southampton Christmas Open Meet	Southampton	Alton & Dist	3
37.91	285	F	18/10/14	Alton & District Autumn Winter Champs	Alton	Alton & Dist	4
37.47	295	F	05/10/14	14th James Moreno Open Meet	Southampton	Alton & Dist	2
38.96	262		09/03/14	Hampshire County Championships	Waterlooville	Alton & Dist	2
40.15	239		15/12/13	City of Southampton SC Christmas Open Meet	Southampton	Alton & Dist	3
39.48	252	Н	01/12/13	HVWS Peter Bull Open Meet	Waterlooville	Alton & Dist	3
40.79	228		19/10/13	Alton & District Autumn Winter Club Champs	Alton	Alton & Dist	4
39.64	249	Н	30/06/13	Fareham Nomads Open Meet	Waterlooville	Alton & Dist	3
39.99	242		10/03/13	Hampshire County Championships	Southampton	Alton & Dist	2
41.00	225		10/02/13	City of Southampton Open Meet	Southampton	Alton & Dist	2
41.36	219		16/12/12	City of Southampton Christmas Open Meet	Southampton	Alton & Dist	3
43.18	192	Н	02/12/12	Peter Bull Development Meet	Waterlooville	Alton & Dist	3
42.65	200		17/11/12	Alton & District Club Championships	Alton	Alton & Dist	4
43.41	189		21/10/12	City of Southampton James Moreno Meet	Southampton	Alton & Dist	2
43.15	193	Н	22/07/12	Fareham Nomads SC Summer Open Meet 2012	Southampton	Alton & Dist	3
45.23	167		11/03/12	Hampshire County Championships	Waterlooville	Alton & Dist	2
46.77	151		05/02/12	City of Southampton Open Meet	Southampton	Alton & Dist	2
46.74	152		18/12/11	City of Southampton Christmas Open Meet	Southampton	Alton & Dist	3
46.03	159	Н	03/12/11	Havant & Waterlooville Peter Bull Meet	Waterlooville	Alton & Dist	3
50.23	122		01/10/11	Alton & District Autumn Club Championships	Alton	Alton & Dist	4
48.55	135		03/07/11	Hampshire County Development	Waterlooville	Alton & Dist	3
54.72	94		25/09/10	Alton & District Champs	Alton	Alton & Dist	4
1:09.61	46		04/10/08	Alton & Dist Club Champs	Alton	Alton & Dist	4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS